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Original

North^uy Well and Pump Co.
4895 8th Avenue

Marion, Iowa 52302

Phone 319/377-6339

* Drilled f~ City Water Department „r New Vienna. Iowa

Wr« « lorattd

in Ike. .){ 34 St<lion .._.

jmbt n-e-s-W' '*»-< U"der South Water Tower

— Te&nthifi R**fr

Drilling t,cr,ed February 19 " r,_95_ r^,.,.A Ma^. 40is lo QS

wtu A'»—* km of wm Drilled (RotarvOn,^ Q76r.;- Sitt hoU ,tl1.lMl ig- ...

Pinith 8^ C, p, # L15 y/<J/lV /W 391' ,Pumping level Jram ~.4«,. 7QA«

H'oUr imi /tfjl encountered ftl , ,j"n /ifpros.VIMl.—-——^, T>.«/> _

#?„H^t, Drilled with rotary to 770' completed to 976' with cable tool.

(OIVCOETAILS or PERFORATED Pipe AND SSAkS)

RECORD OF PERMANENT PIPE TEMPORARY PIPE

size
pipe

AMOUNT
or pipe

DEPTH TO
BOTTOM OK PIPE

DEPTH TO
TOP or PIPE

MAKE or pipe size
PIPE

AMOUNT

8" . 722' 720' w/grou t shoe
,322

Steel wall 16" 35r Removed

Driller., Rick Freese Prom ^ fett io — -feel

amount in rerr kino or soil oil formation (b« srieiriei total depth r«T

Light brown clay

24' Light brown clay 70'

'A



3$L

25'

40'

45'

20'

135'

50'

60'

cr«'- - .-120*—"

45'

5'

85'

13*

19'

18'

17'

Light tan limestone

Dark to light tan limestone

Ian to white limestone

Gray, tan and white limestone

Dark and light gray limestone

Shale

Dark brown limestone (hard)

Dark brown and light tan limestone

"OHir'limesVone

Limestone and shale streaks

Light to dark tan limestone

Ian limestone with shale streaks.,.

Light tan limestone

Limestone with shale streaks

St. Peter sandstone with h to 1" shale streaks

Light to dark brown limestone (Hard)

Dark brown limestone (Soft)

Light to dark brown limestone (Hard)

_65_'

90'

130'

175'

195'

330'

380'

440'

"560'

565'

610'

m:

JS&l

-Z13J

732'

_Z5DJ_

_Z5H

770'
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AMOUNT in feet KIND Or SOU. on FORMATION <«c specific* TOTAL OKPTM «CCT

112' Brown limestone w/ shale streaks 882'

r Sandstone
883'

9' Brown limestone . 892'

10' No cuttings 902*

11' Brown limestone v/ shale streaks
913'

58' Sandstone w/ shale streaks •' 971'

5 j Limestone (soft) > . :'. ; 976'
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